Ordering Information:
MO265 ..............Combination Pin/Pinless Moisture Meter
MO200-PINS ....Replacement Pins (20 pins)
MO-P1 ..............Replacement Remote Pin Probe
MO290-EP ........Extension Probe with 30" (76.2cm) cable and 4 pins
MO290-EXT ......11.8" (30cm) Extenders (set of 2) for MO290-EP probe
MO290-HP ........Hammer Probe includes 4 pins (1.6"/4cm pin depth)
MO290-BP ........Moisture Baseboard Probe (Dual fixed flat pins with
4.1”/10.5cm pin length) with 30” cable
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2010-11 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 6/21/11 - R1